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Ethylene CO2 O2

Range

Accuracy
-Headspace

Continuous -

±0.5%A / ±3%R

±0.1%A / ±3%R

±0.3%A / ±2%R

±0.01%A / ±2%R

0-100% 0-100%n/a

Lower Detection Limit
-Headspace

Continuous -

0.50% 

0.10%

0.30% 

0.01%

Range

Accuracy
±.15ppmA / ±5%RHeadspace

Continuous

±0.5%A / ±3%R

±.01%A / ±3%R

±0.3%A / ±2%R

±0.1%A / ±2%R

0-100% 0-100%0-10ppm

Lower Detection Limit
0.15ppmHeadspace

Continuous 0.03ppm

0.50% 

0.01%

0.30% 

0.10%

±.03ppmA / ±5%R

Range

Accuracy
Headspace

Continuous

±0.5%A / ±3%R

±.01%A / ±3%R

±0.3%A / ±2%R

±0.1%A / ±2%R

0-100% 0-100%0-200ppm

Lower Detection Limit
0.15ppmHeadspace

Continuous 0.20ppm

0.50% 

0.01%

0.30% 

0.10%

±.15ppmA / ±5%R

±.20ppmA / ±5%R

Range

Accuracy
Headspace

Continuous

±0.5%A / ±3%R

±.01%A / ±3%R

±0.3%A / ±2%R

±0.1%A / ±2%R

0-100% 0-100%0-1000ppm

Lower Detection Limit
10ppmHeadspace

Continuous 2ppm

0.50% 

0.01%

0.30% 

0.10%

±10ppmA / ±5%R

±2ppmA / ±5%R

A Absolute |  R Relative




